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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres
SPEED

Qualificacao

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 14:45
| o

Hora do dia

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(39) EDUARDO BACCARIN
1 1:03.145 +13.459 14:46:47.931
2 52.205 +2.519 14:47:40.136
3 50.785 +1.099 14:48:30.921
4 50.915 +1.229 14:49:21.836
5 50.571 +0.885 14:50:12.407
6 50.684 +0.998 14:51:03.091
7 50.447 +0.761 14:51:53.538
8 50.129 +0.443 14:52:43.667
9 49.686 - 14:53:33.353
10 55.662 +5.976 14:54:29.015
(89) LUIZ GUSTAVO
1 54.493 +4.397 14:47:26.790
2 50.096 - 14:48:16.886
3 50.278 +0.182 14:49:07.164
4 50.312 +0.216 14:49:57.476
5 50.400 +0.304 14:50:47.876
6 1:02.552 +12.456 14:51:50.428
7 1:00.903 +10.807 14:52:51.331
(1) SAMUEL SALLA
1 56.714 +6.110 14:47:44.111
2 51.855 +1.251 14:48:35.966
3 51.501 +0.897 14:49:27.467
4 50.604 - 14:50:18.071
5 50.730 +0.126 14:51:08.801
6 50.760 +0.156 14:51:59.561
7 51.200 +0.596 14:52:50.761
8 52.071 +1.467 14:53:42.832
9 50.769 +0.165 14:54:33.601
10 51.332 +0.728 14:55:24.933
11 51.112 +0.508 14:56:16.045
CBM
FPM
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